


SL No. Ctrl No. CANDIDATE's NAME FATHER's  NAME POST DOB

1 6003
SAHIL KHAN H. RAJ HARISING LEVEL-2 17.03.2002

2 6004
AAKASH VERMA KALICHARAN LEVEL-2 12.03.1998

3 6005

MUDCHNDE MALLINATH 
KEDARNATH KEDARNATH LEVEL-2 06.01.2004

4 6007
MANRAJ GURJAR RAM CHARAN GURJAR LEVEL-2 08.03.2002

5 6010
TEJASWANI MISHRA LATE SURENDRA NATH MISHRA LEVEL-2 12.04.1995

6 6012
SOURABH SHARMA ACNDRA SEKHAR SHARMA LEVEL-2 24.04.1999

7 6014
VIJAYARADHANA SEN KUMAR SHARMA LEVEL-2 16.10.1996

8 6015
MITHUN CHANDERMA RAJAK LEVEL-2 20.02.1994

9 6016
SARITA KUMARI HEMU KOIRI LEVEL-2 15.06.1996

10 6019
DHEERENDRA KUMAR PATEL SHYAM LAL PATEL LEVEL-2 04.11.1996

11 6021
RAVI KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR LEVEL-2 15.08.1997

12 6024
KAUSTAV ROY BIRENDRA KISHORE ROY LEVEL-2 07.04.1997

13 6025
PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI BIJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI LEVEL-2 18.04.1998

14 6026
B. SHRADDHA RAO B. PRABHAKAR RAO LEVEL-2 07.09.1996

15 6027
BIPLAB CHANDA PRADIP CHANDA LEVEL-2 08.08.1997

16 6028
MUKESH PRASAD LATE PRADI[P CHANDRA PRASAD LEVEL-2 20.05.1997

17 6029
PRASUN SARKAR PIJUSH SARKAR LEVEL-2 24.01.1997

18 6030
SUBHRADEEP ROY SANDIP ROY LEVEL-2 08.01.2001

19 6031
PRAJKTA KHARE RAJKUMAR KHARE LEVEL-2 24.04.1996

20 6032
SUPRIYO DAS B. C. DAS LEVEL-2 23.03.1999

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES IN LEVEL-2 AGAINST SCOUTS AND GUIDES QUOTA 
RECRUITMENT

FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 VIDE EMPLOYMENT NOTICE NO. ECoR/Pers/S&G/2025-26 Dated 29.07.2025.
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21 6033
NIDHI KASHYAP AVDESH KASHYAP LEVEL-2 20.11.1998

22 6034
NIKITA SATYAWAN NIPANE SATYAWAN NIPANE LEVEL-2 20.10.2001

23 6035
ACHINTA HEMBRAN RAM CHANDRA HEMBRAM LEVEL-2 27.11.1997

24 6036
ARPAN KUMAR SAHA AMAR KUMAR SAHA LEVEL-2 02.08.1998

25 6037
RIYAZ SULTAN MD. HOSSAIN ALI LEVEL-2 01.12.1997

26 6038
KUNTALIKA CHOWDHURY BALAI CHOWDHURY LEVEL-2 22.09.2000

27 6039
PURNIMA DAS RATAN DAS LEVEL-2 15.12.1997

28 6040
DIPANJAN KOLEY DIPAK KOLEY LEVEL-2 10.08.2001

29 6041
PIYALI TARAFDAR BANSHI TARAFDAR LEVEL-2 19.06.2002

30 6042
SANJU RANA BALIRAM RANA LEVEL-2 13.06.1998

31 6043
MOUMITA SARKAR NIKHIL SARKAR LEVEL-2 14.05.2001

32 6044
BIKKY THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR LEVEL-2 31.05.1996

33 6045
ABHIPSHA SANYAL LATE ALOKE KUMAR SANYAL LEVEL-2 19.11.2000

34 6047
AYAN GAIN ARUN KUMAR GAIN LEVEL-2 20.04.1999

35 6048
BIDISHA MONDAL BIMAL KUMAR MONDAL LEVEL-2 30.06.1995

36 6049
ARVIND KUMAR MEWALAL LEVEL-2 10.06.1996

37 6050
PRASHANT TUKARAM WAWLE TUKARAM WAWLE LEVEL-2 29.10.1992

38 6051
SANATI HEMBRAM BAIJNATH HEMBRAM LEVEL-2 06.02.1996

39 6054
KULDEEP SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA LEVEL-2 24.10.1997

40 6055
CHITRAKANT VERMA DERHARAM VERMA LEVEL-2 03.08.1999

41 6056
HIMANSHU GADHPAYLE SANJAY GADHPAYLE LEVEL-2 16.06.1997

42 6057
ANSHU VIJAY SUKHDEVE VIJAY RAMCHANDRA SUKHDEVE LEVEL-2 08.09.1997
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43 6058
PUBALEE BASU PLABAN BASU LEVEL-2 25.11.1996

44 6059
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV LEVEL-2 03.08.1994

45 6060
VISHAL KUMAR KORI R. M. KORI LEVEL-2 22.04.1995

46 6061
KOMAL SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA LEVEL-2 30.01.2000

47 6062
ANTIMA SINGH ANSH GOPAL SINGH LEVEL-2 10.03.1997

48 6063
HARPREET SINGH SATNAM SINGH LEVEL-2 23.06.2001

49 6065
SACHIN KAUSHIK RAM KUMAR LEVEL-2 31.03.1996

50 6068
HEMANTHKUMAR M MUNI RAJU LEVEL-2 23.08.1996

51 6069
MANISHA TUDU SANNYASI TUDDU LEVEL-2 14.11.1999

52 6070
AMISHA TUDU SANNYASI TUDDU LEVEL-2 02.12.2001

53 6071
SARMITA DAWN SUDHAMOY DAWN LEVEL-2 11.07.1998

54 6072
BHISHABH DEV TILAK RAM LEVEL-2 06.06.1993

55 6073
GURPREET KAUR JAGJEET KAUR LEVEL-2 26.10.1996

56 6074
MOHD ASIF SHAMSHER AHMAD LEVEL-2 06.10.1994

57 6075
DEBIKA DEBNATH GOUTAM DEBNATH LEVEL-2 03.02.2002

58 6077
POOJA KUMAWAT KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT LEVEL-2 27.08.1998

59 6078
SHENDGE SUPRITA PRUTHVIRAJ PRUTHVIRAJ GENU SHENDGE LEVEL-2 05.12.1996

60 6079
UTTAM KUMAR NAYAK UDAYA NATH NAYAK LEVEL-2 20.10.1998

61 6080
HEERA LUHA KUNDRU LUHA LEVEL-2 05.06.1997

62 6081
BHABANA TARAI BANSHIDHAR TARAI LEVEL-2 22.12.1996

63 6082
RAJDEEP DUTTA DIPESH DUTTA LEVEL-2 17.07.1996

64 6083
JESMINA KHATUN CHAND MIA LEVEL-2 28.04.2000
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65 6084
CHINMAYEE PANDA GOPAL KRISHNA PANDA LEVEL-2 03.11.1999

66 6085
RASMITA LALA LALA MADHUSUDAN LAL LEVEL-2 23.04.1999

67 6086
RENOO KUMAREE BALENDAR BHAGAT LEVEL-2 25.09.1996

68 6087
MENDRAGUTHI AKHIL MENDRAGUTHI VARADA RAJAN LEVEL-2 17.03.1998

69 6088
P KALPANA P ADI NARAYANA REDDY LEVEL-2 04.03.1993

70 6089
SURYAJYOTI BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS LEVEL-2 24.11.1995

71 6090
RANJIT KUMAR PRADHAN BAMADEV PRADHAN LEVEL-2 02.02.2001

72 6091
ADITI KUNDU

73 6092
SANGMITTRA GAUTAM BISHNU THAPA LEVEL-2 5/24/1997

74 6093
KALPANA BISWAL MEGHNAD BISWAL LEVEL-2 10/16/2001

75 6094
SOUVIK ROY SOMENATH ROUY LEVEL-2 11/22/1998

76 6095
PRIYABRATA MOHARANA SHIVA PRASAD MOHARNA LEVEL-2 6/16/1996

77 6096
DEBOJYOTI HAZRA RAM KRISHNA HAZRA LEVEL-2 4/4/1995

78 6097
NANTU BARAL LATE SHAKIT PADA BARAL LEVEL-2 5/29/1994

79 6098
SEEMA VERMA RAMAWTAR VERMA LEVEL-2 4/11/1995

80 6099
APPU PRASAD JOGINDRA PRASAD LEVEL-2 10/7/1997

81 6100
AZAD HUSSAIN SAUKAT ALI LEVEL-2 10/10/1994

82 6101
DIP CHAKRABORTY SUDEB CHAKRABORTY LEVEL-2 2/10/1999

83 6102
MONU KUMAR RAVI RANJAN LEVEL-2 05.06.2000

84 6103
CHANDAN  DAS HARU DAS LEVEL-2 2/18/1998

85 6104
VIKASH KUMAR MEGAHWAL SALAG RAM LEVEL-2 12/8/1999

86 6105
ARVIND KUMAR G GANGATHIMMA LEVEL-2 3/28/1993
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87 6107
BIKKY THAKUR NANDU THAKUR LEVEL-2 4/5/1996

88 6108
RITWIK HALDER RITWIK HALDER LEVEL-2 10/23/1997

89 6109
NILADRY SARKAR NIKHAL KUMAR SARKAR LEVEL-2 3/23/2004

90 6110
KIRAN KUMAR SARKAR KRISHNA PADA SARKAR LEVEL-2 8/13/1999

91 6111
SONALI DAS LATE ANIL DASS LEVEL-2 6/2/1998

92 6112
DIPU KUMAR GOUTAM ASHOK KUMAR LEVEL-2 7/17/2000

93 6113
GEETANJALI MAHARANA RAGHUNATH MAHARANA LEVEL-2 1/13/1997

94 6114
RENU NATH ANAND KUMAR NATH LEVEL-2 9/30/1993

95 6115
NAVEEN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAM LEVEL-2 11/29/1996

96 6116
NABIN SARKAR NIRANJAN SARKAR LEVEL-2 9/19/1998

97 6117
RAHUL DAS RAM DAHIIN DAS LEVEL-2 8/8/1996

98 6118
SUBHAM KUMAR SHAW SHANKAR SHAW LEVEL-2 12/11/1998

99 6119
KRISHNA SHARMA DILIP SHARMA LEVEL-2 4/17/1996

100 6120
ARUN KUMAR JAWAHIR RAJAK LEVEL-2 7/5/1996

101 6122
SHASHI CHATRI  SUNIL BAHADUR CHATRI LEVEL-2 3/20/1998

102 6123
ROHIT KUMAR PASWAN JAY PRAKASH PASWAN LEVEL-2 11/17/1994

103 6124
SAMIRA PATRA BABAJI PATRA LEVEL-2 3/17/2000

104 6125
ARBIND KUMAR SHANKAR N L SHANKAR LEVEL-2 4/29/1991

105 6126
ABHISHEK KUMAR JONY SUBODH KUMAR CHOUDHARY LEVEL-2 4/2/1996

106 6127

KSHIRABDHI TANAYA 
JAYASINGH

LATE SUSANTA KUMAR 
JAYASINGH LEVEL-2 3/1/1996

107 6128
ANUPAM CHAKRABORTY LATE MADAN CHAKRABORTY LEVEL-2 5/3/1996

108 6129
ARVIND KUMAR YADAV PARAMATMA YADAV LEVEL-2 12.12.1997
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109 6130
CHANDROMA SARKAR KAUSHIK SARKAR LEVEL-2 6/27/2004

110 6131
GEETA KUMARI RAMA SHANKAR RAM LEVEL-2 11/25/1995

111 6132
SUBHASHREE  MOHAPATRA LATE BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK LEVEL-2 5/14/1994

112 6133
SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK RAJENDRA KUMAR NAYAK LEVEL-2 14.03.1998

113 6134
SUBHALAXMI MAHARANA PARIKSHITA MAHARANA LEVEL-2 5/30/2002

114 6135
SAGAR SAW NATHUNI SAW LEVEL-2 08.11.1996

115 6136
SATYAJIT KUMAR RAMESWAR NATH LEVEL-2 15.04.1996

116 6137

SYLVESTER PRABHU PRAVEEN 
KUMAR VINCENT LEVEL-2 16.02.1993

117 6138
AJAY BANSFORE SURESH BANSFORE LEVEL-2 15.01.1995

118 6139
PRADIP SAHANI BISHUNDEB SAHANI LEVEL-2 05.04.1993 

119 6140
P SOMESWAR RAO P SRINIVAS RAO LEVEL-2 4/17/1998

120 6141
MRITUNJAY PRASAD BHOJ PRASAD LEVEL-2 04.05.1997

121 6142
AMIT KUMAR PROSAD ASHOK KUMAR PROSAD LEVEL-2 23.03.2001

122 6143
AMIT ROY RAMCHANDRA ROY LEVEL-2 29.11.1997

123 6144
DEEPANJALI PRAMANIK DIPANKAR PRAMNIK LEVEL-2 06.02.1998

124 6145
SATYAJIT MOHAPATRA SARAT CHANDRA MOHAPATRA LEVEL-2 30.05.1998

125 6146
NIRMAL CHANDRA BEHERA NITYANANDA BEHERA LEVEL-2 05.07.19996

126 6147
J HEMAVATI J. HARI DAS LEVEL-2 07.12.1998

127 6148
SUDHANSU ROUT SATRUGHNA ROUT LEVEL-2 4/12/1995

128 6149
JHUMPA GHOSH PRABIR GHOSH LEVEL-2 30.04.1999

129 6150
RANJAN MAHAPATRA SARBESWAR MAHAPATRA LEVEL-2 02.05.1997
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SL. 
NO. Ctrl No. CANDIDATE's NAME FATHER's  NAME POST DOB

1 5001 GOTTIMUKKALA SUDEEPTI GOTTIMUKKALA JAYA KUMAR LEVEL-1 31.08.1990

2 5002 AAKASH VERMA KALICHARAN LEVEL-1 12.03.1998

3 5003 SAHIL KHAN H. RAJ HARISING LEVEL-1 17.03.2002

4 5004 NILESH K. PARMAR KANUBHAI LEVEL-1 24.05.1994

5 5005 MO. AFRAZ M.MANSURI MO.SIDDIK LEVEL-1 22.10.2000

6 5006 MUDCHNDE MALLINATH 
KEDARNATH KEDARNATH LEVEL-1 06.01.2004

7 5007 PRIYANKA MAHARAJ RAM SEWAK MAHARAJ LEVEL-1 02.02.1993

8 5009 DHRUV MISHRA DEEP CHANDRA LEVEL-1 30.09.1996

9 5010 MANRAJ GURJAR RAM CHARAN GURJAR LEVEL-1 08.03.2002

10 5014 SOURABH SHARMA CHANDRA SEKHAR SHARMA LEVEL-1 24.04.1999

11 5016 DHEERENDRA KUMAR PATEL SHYAM LAL PATEL LEVEL-1 04.11.1996

12 5017 SUDHANSHU MISHRA SHRI KANT MISHRA LEVEL-1 05.07.1993

13 5018 MITHUN CHANDERMA RAJAK LEVEL-1 20.02.1994

14 5019 ARVIND KUMAR PAL DESHRAJ PAL LEVEL-1 14.06.1992

15 5020 SARITA KUMARI HEMU KOIRI LEVEL-1 15.06.1996

16 5022 NEHA MEENA RAMESH MEENA LEVEL-1 04.09.1998

17 5025 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR LEVEL-1 15.08.1997

18 5027 ASHISH GAJANAN GOREY GAJANAN V GOREY LEVEL-1 03.05.1992

19 5031 MUKESH RAMADHAR MISHRA RAMADHAR SIBBU MISHRA LEVEL-1 26.02.1998

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES IN LEVEL-1 AGAINST SCOUTS AND GUIDES QUOTA 
RECRUITMENT

FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 VIDE EMPLOYMENT NOTICE NO. ECoR/Pers/S&G/2025-26 Dated 29.07.2025 7 & 
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE No.ECoR/Pers/RRC/S&G/2025-26 Date: 25.11.2025.
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20 5032 SUNIL UMESH KHAIRBA UMESH BALKARAN KHAIRBA LEVEL-1 11.10.1996 

21 5033 BIPLAB CHANDA PRADIP CHANDA LEVEL-1 08.08.1997

22 5034 SANDEEP NIRMALKAR GIRDHARI LAL NIRMALKAR LEVEL-1 30.07.1991

23 5035 B. SHRADDHA RAO B PRABHAKAR RAO LEVEL-1 07.09.1996

24 5036 RIYAZ SULTAN MD HUSSAIN ALI LEVEL-1 01.12.1997

25 5037 SUBHRADEEP ROY SANDIP ROY LEVEL-1 08.01.2001

26 5038 MUKESH PRASAD PRADIP CHANDRA PRASAD LEVEL-1 20.05.1997

27 5039 PIYALI TARAFDAR BANSHI TARAFDAR LEVEL-1 19.06.2002

28 5041 BIKKY THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR LEVEL-1 31.05.1996

29 5042 SUPRIYO DAS BC DAS LEVEL-1 23.03.1999

30 5043 SANATI HEMBRAM BAIJNATH HEMBRAM LEVEL-1 06.02.1996

31 5044 NIDHI KASHYAP AVDESH KASHYAP LEVEL-1 20.11.1998

32 5045 ARPAN KUMAR SAHA AMAR KUMAR SAHA LEVEL-1 02.08.1998

33 5046 DIPNJAN KOLEY DIPAK KOLEY LEVEL-1 10.08.2001

34 5047 NIKITA SATYAWAN NIPANE SATYAWAN NIPANE LEVEL-1 20.10.2001

35 5048 PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI BIJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI LEVEL-1 18.04.1998

36 5049 KAUSTAV ROY BIRENDRA KISHORE ROY LEVEL-1 07.04.1997

37 5050 ACHINTA HEMBRAM RAM CHANDRA HEMBRAM LEVEL-1 27.11.1997

38 5051 AYAN GAIN ARUN KUMAR GAIN LEVEL-1 20.04.1999

39 5052 SANJU RANA BALIRAM RANA LEVEL-1 13.06.1998

40 5053 MOUMITA SARKAR NIKHIL SARKAR LEVEL-1 14.05.2001

41 5055 KUNTALIKA CHOWDHURY BALAI CHOWDHURY LEVEL-1 22.09.2000
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42 5056 ADITYA NARAYAN RAVI SHANKAR TIWARI LEVEL-1 15.11.1994

43 5057 PURNIMA DAS RATAN DAS LEVEL-1 15.12.1997

44 5058 PRASUN SARKAR PIJUSH SARKAR LEVEL-1 24.01.1997

45 5059 BIDISHA MONDAL BIMAL KUMAR MONDAL LEVEL-1 30.06.1995

46 5060 ABHIPSHA SANYAL LATE ALOKE KUMAR SANYAL LEVEL-1 19.11.2000

47 5061 CHINNAOTHURU DEVENDRA CH OBAKAH LEVEL-1 25.02.1993

48 5062 DASARI SHEKHAR DASARI ANNAIAH LEVEL-1 27.04.1995

49 5063 HEMANTHKUMAR M MUNIRAJU LEVEL-1 23.08.1996

50 5064 HARPREET SINGH SATNAM SINGH LEVEL-1 23.06.2001

51 5065 ANTIMA SINGH VANSH GOPAL SINGH LEVEL-1 10.03.1997

52 5066 KULDEEP SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA LEVEL-1 24.10.1997

53 5067 ANSHU VIJAY SUKHDEVE VIJAY RAMCHANDRA SUKHDEVE LEVEL-1 08.09.1997

54 5068 HIMANSHU GADHPAYL SANJAY GADHPAYLE LEVEL-1 16.06.1997

55 5069 CHITRAKANT VERMA DERHARAM VERMA LEVEL-1 03.08.1999

56 5070 PUBALEE BASU PLABAN BASU LEVEL-1 25.11.1996

57 5071 SANJAY KUMAR YADA VIJAY KUMAR YADAV LEVEL-1 03.08.1994

58 5072 VISHAL KUMAR KORI R.R.KORI LEVEL-1 22.04.1995

59 5073 KOMAL SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA LEVEL-1 30.01.2000

60 5074 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BATHAM HARI RAM BATHAM LEVEL-1 15.04.1992

61 5075 SACHIN KAUSHIK RAM KUMAR LEVEL-1 31.03.1996

62 5076 SAGAR R RAMAKRISHNAIAH PG LEVEL-1 02.11.1995

63 5077 ANKIT YADAV LALLU LAL YADAV LEVEL-1 03.03.1999
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64 5078 SHALU SINGH PREM SINGH LEVEL-1 19.03.1994

65 5079 VIRENDRA KUMAR BAJARANGI LAL LEVEL-1 02.09.1990

66 5080 ARVIND  KUMAR MEWALAL LEVEL-1 10.06.1996

67 5081 PRASHANT TUKARAM WAWLE TUKARAM WAWLE LEVEL-1 29.10.1992

68 5082 MALYABALAJI NAIK MJANUMAIK LEVEL-1 10.06.1995

69 5083 YOGESH RAO B BABU RAO V LEVEL-1 18.09.1999

70 5084 AMISHA TUDU SANNYASI TUDU LEVEL-1 02.12.2001

71 5085 MANISHA TUDU SANNYASI TUDU LEVEL-1 14.11.1999

72 5086 PRIYANSHU SINGH RANDHIR SINGH LEVEL-1 04.10.2000

73 5087 PARAMITA KHAMARU RABIN KHAMARU LEVEL-1 13.07.1996

74 5088 NEHA SHARMA ABADH KISHORE SHARMA LEVEL-1 12.01.2000

75 5089 CHUMKI MANDAL LATE MUKUL MANDAL LEVEL-1 18.03.1999

76 5090 AVIK GHOSH MANOJ KUMAR GHOSH LEVEL-1 13.10.1995

77 5091 MANISH KUMAR CHANDRA BHAN LEVEL-1 26.03.1995

78 5092 MOMD. ASIF SHAMSHER AMMAD LEVEL-1 06.10.1994

79 5093 ABHISHEK SINGH RUDRA PRATAP NARAYAN SINGH LEVEL-1 05.01.1995

80 5094 BHISHABH DEV ITLAK RAM LEVEL-1 06.06.1993

81 5095 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAJRANG PRASAD BISWAKARMA LEVEL-1 01.05.1990

82 5096 GURPREET KAUR JAGJEET SINGH LEVEL-1 26.10.1996

83 5097 AMIT KUMAR YADAV RANBEER SINGH YADAV LEVEL-1 10.08.1991

84 5098 DEBIKA DEBNATH GOUTAM BEBNATH LEVEL-1 03.02.2002

85 5100 SARMITA DAWN SUDHAMOY DAWN LEVEL-1 11.07.1998
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86 5101 SAURABH KUMAR ASHOK SINGH LEVEL-1 28.10.1994

87 5102 RITU KARMAKAR SUNIL KARMAKAR LEVEL-1 02.11.1994

88 5103 POOJA KUMAWAT KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT LEVEL-1 27.08.1998

89 5104 RENU NATH ANAND KUMAR NATH LEVEL-1 30.09.1993

90 5105 ARVIND KUMAR G GANGATHI MMA LEVEL-1 28.03.1993

91 5107 RANJIT KUMAR PRADHAN BAMADEV PRADHAN LEVEL-1 02.02.2001

92 5108 KSHIRABDHI TANAYA 
JAYASINGH

LATE SUSANTA KUMAR 
JAYASINGH LEVEL-1 01.03.1996

93 5109 HEERA LUHA KUNDRU LUHA LEVEL-1 05.06.1997

94 5110 SAMIRA PATRA BABAJI PATRAL LEVEL-1 17.03.200

95 5111 BHABANA TARAI BANSHIDHAR TARAI LEVEL-1 22.12.1996

96 5112 SWARNAPRIYA DASH DEBARAJ DASH LEVEL-1 10.02.1995

97 5113 UTTAM KUMAR NAYAK UDAYA NATH NAYAK LEVEL-1 20.10.1998

98 5114 MITARANI PATTANAIK PRASANNA KUMAR PATTNAIK LEVEL-1 23.12.1995

99 5115 RENOO KUMAREE BALENDAR BHAGAT LEVEL-1 25.09.1996

100 5116 SANGMITTRA GAUTAM BISHNU THAPA LEVEL-1 24.05.1997

101 5117 PRIYABRATA MOHARANA SHIVA PRASAD MOHARANA LEVEL-1 16.06.1996

102 5118 GEETANJALI MAHARANA RAGHUNATH MAHARANA LEVEL-1 13.01.1997

103 5119 NIRMAL CHANDRA BEHERA NITYANANDA BEHERA LEVEL-1 05.07.1996

104 5120 SATYAJIT MOHAPATRA SARAT CHANDRA MOHAPATRA LEVEL-1 30.05.1998

105 5121 SURYAJYOTI BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS LEVEL-1 24.11.1995

106 5122 MENDRAGUTHI AKHIL MENDRAGUTHI VERDA RAJAN LEVEL-1 17.03.1998

107 5123 CHINMAYEE PANDA GOPAL KRISHNA PANDA LEVEL-1 03.11.1999
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108 5124 ARVIND KUMAR PARMATMA YADAV LEVEL-1 12.12.1997

109 5125 ANUPAM CHAKRABORTY MADAN CHAKRABORTY LEVEL-1 03.05.1996

110 5126 SADDAM HOSSAIN ALI AHEMAD LEVEL-1 28.04.1994

111 5127 JESMINA KHATUN CHAND MIA LEVEL-1 28.04.2000

112 5128 RABI SADHUKHAN BRINDABAN SADHUKHAN LEVEL-1 28.05.1995

113 5129 BISHWAJIT HARIJAN AJIT HARIJAN LEVEL-1 05.05.1990

114 5130 MONU KUMAR RAVI RANJAN LEVEL-1 05.06.2000

115 5131 RAJDEEP DUTTA DIPESH DUTTA LEVEL-1 17.07.1996

116 5132 DIP CHAKRABORTY SUDEB CHAKRABORTY LEVEL-1 10.02.1999

117 5133 ABHISHEK KUMAR JONY SUBODH KUMAR CHOUDHARY LEVEL-1 02.04.1996

118 5134 SOUVIK ROY SOMENATH ROY LEVEL-1 22.11.1998

119 5135 NABIN SARKAR NIRANJAN SARKAR LEVEL-1 19.09.1998

120 5137 ROHIT KUMAR PASWAN JAY PRAKSH PASWAN LEVEL-1 17.11.1994

121 5138 BIKKY THAKUR NANDU THAKUR LEVEL-1 05.04.1996

122 5139 MUKESH RAM MANDAL BHIKARI RAM MANDAL LEVEL-1 11.10.1990

123 5140 GEETA KUMARI RAMA SHANKAR RAM LEVEL-1 25.11.1995

124 5141 VIJAY VERMA LAXMAN SAROOP VERMA LEVEL-1 07.07.1989

125 5142 SUVAJIT SEN SOURAV SEN LEVEL-1 02.10.1994

126 5143 SYLVESTER PRABHU PRAVEEN 
KUMAR VINCENT LEVEL-1 16.02.1993

127 5144 CHANDAN DAS HIRU DAS LEVEL-1 18.02.1998

128 5145 VIKASH KUMAR MEGHWAL SALAG RAM LEVEL-1 08.12.1999

129 5146 SEEMA VERMA RAMWTAR VERMA LEVEL-1 11.04.1995
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130 5147 INDRAJIT KUNDU DEBASIS KUNDU LEVEL-1 14.08.1995

131 5148 AMIT ROY RAM CHANDRA ROY LEVEL-1 29.11.1997

132 5149 DIPANKAR DEY MANIK DEY LEVEL-1 25.06.1995

133 5150 AZAD HUSSAIN SAUKAT ALI LEVEL-1 10.10.1994

134 5151 RITWIK HALDER SUDEB HALDER LEVEL-1 23.10.1997

135 5152 DEBOJYOTI HAZRA RAM KRISHNA HAZRA LEVEL-1 04.04.1995

136 5153 SUBHAM KUMAR SHAW SHANKAR SHAW LEVEL-1 11.12.1998

137 5154 SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK RAJENDRA KUMAR NAYAK LEVEL-1 14.03.1998

138 5155 RAJEHS KUMAR RAI LACHHU RAI LEVEL-1 22.06.1991

139 5157 ARUN KUMAR JAWAHIR RAJAK LEVEL-1 05.07.1996

140 5158 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV NARSINGH YADAV LEVEL-1 01.01.1991

141 5159 JHUMPA GHOSH PRABIR GHOSH LEVEL-1 30.04.1999

142 5160 SHENDGE SUPRITA PRUTHVIRAJ PRUTHVIRAJ GENUSHENDGE LEVEL-1 05.12.1996

143 5161 J HEMAVATI J HARI DAS LEVEL-1 07.12.1998

144 5162 SUDHANSU ROUT SATRUGHNA ROUT LEVEL-1 12.04.1995

145 5163 SAGAR SAW NATHUNI SAW LEVEL-1 08.11.1996

146 5164 DEEPANJALI PRAMANIK DIPANKAR PRAMANIK LEVEL-1 06.02.1998

147 5165 MRITUNJAY PRASAD BHOJ PRASAD LEVEL-1 04.05.1997

148 5166 CHANDROM SARKAR KAUSHIK SARKAR LEVEL-1 27.06.2004

149 5167 AJAY BANSFORE SURESH BANSFORE LEVEL-1 15.01.1995

150 5168 SUBHANKAR GANGULY SANTANU GANGULY LEVEL-1 30.04.1994

151 5169 PRIYA CHAKRABORTY LATE PRADIP CHAKRABORTY LEVEL-1 30.08.1994
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152 5170 KIRAN KUMAR SARKAR KRISHNA PADA SARKAR LEVEL-1 13.08.1999

153 5171 NANTU BARAL LATE SHAKTI PADA BARAL LEVEL-1 29.05.1994

154 5172 DIPU KUMAR GOUTAM ASHOK KUMAR LEVEL-1 17.07.2000

155 5173 PRADIP SAHANI LATE BISHUNDEB SAHANI LEVEL-1 05.04.1993

156 5174 DHRUBAJYOTI MAJUMDAR DHURJATI RANJAN MAJUMDAR LEVEL-1 11.02.1994

157 5175 KALPANA BISWAL MEGHNAD BISWAL LEVEL-1 16.10.2001

158 5176 ADITI KUNDU APU RANJAN KUNDU LEVEL-1 03.10.1999

159 5177 GOPAL SHAW LAKSHMAN SHAW LEVEL-1 23.04.1994

160 5178 PUJA NAYAK DHIRAJ NAYAK LEVEL-1 10.08.1994

161 5179 SUBHALAXMI MAHARANA PARIKSHITA MAHARANA LEVEL-1 30.05.2002

162 5180 MD IBRAR MD SABIR LEVEL-1 05.06.1995

163 5181 RABINDRANATH  SAU Lt SUBHAS CHANDRA SAU LEVEL-1 19.11.1996

164 5182 POLAKI KISHAN KUMAR POLAKI GOVINDA RAJU LEVEL-I 28.12.1993

165 5183 PATHI VENKATA RAM KUMAR PATHI RAMANA LEVEL-I 25.06.1981

166 5184 ARBIND KUMAR SHANKAR N.N.SHANKAR LEVEL-I 29.04.1991

167 5185 AMIT KUMAR PROSAD ASHOK KUMAR PROSAD LEVEL-1 23.03.2001

168 5186 RAHUL ALI MONSUR ALI LEVEL-1 15.08.1994

169 5187 SATYAJIT KUMAR RAMESHWAR NATH LEVEL-1 15.04.1996

170 5188 APPU PRASAD JOGINDAR PRASAD LEVEL-1 07.10.1997

171 5189 P SOMESWAR RAO P SRINIVAS RAO LEVEL-1 17.04.1998

172 5190 KRISHNA SHARMA DILIP SHARMA LEVEL-1 17.04.1996

173 5191 SONALI DAS LATE ANIL DAS LEVEL-1 02.06.1998

Page14 of 16



174 5192 RAHUL DAS RAM DAHIN DAS LEVEL-1 08.08.1996

175 5193 NAVEEN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR RAM LEVEL-1 29.11.1996

176 5194 NILADRY SARKAR NIKHIL KUMAR SARKAR LEVEL-1 23.03.2004

177 5195 VIJAYARADHANA SEN KUMAR SHARMA LEVEL-1 16.10.1996

178 5196 KARMA RAM MANGI LAL LEVEL-I 04.02.1994

179 5197 SHASHANK BAIJU BAGHELE BAIJU BAGHELE LEVEL-I 10.01.1992

180 5198 MANISH KUMAR YADAV GANSHYAM YADAV LEVEL-I 20.08.1996

181 5200 WASIM AHMAD MOHAMD SALEEM LEVEL-I 30.06.1994

182 5201 SADHANA KASHVAP RAM TEERATH LEVEL-I 30.08.1994

183 5204 ANINDITA RAM RAMCHANDRA RAM LEVEL-I 19.07.1993

184 5205 BISWAJIT RAM RAM CHANDRA RAM LEVEL-I 13.06.1991

185 5206 VIKASH SAINI MOTI LAL SAINI LEVEL-I 05.12.1991

186 5207 GHAN SHYAM SAINI KAILASH CHAND SAINI LEVEL-I 05.02.1994

187 5209 KABITA SAH BUNELI SAH LEVEL-I 01.04.1995

188 5210 RAMJI SHIV DULARE LEVEL-I 15.08.1991

189 5212 HEMANTA KUMAR BAGDI NEMAI CHANDRA BAGDI LEVEL-I 04.07.1991

190 5213 JALILA NASRIN KHATUN RJU PRASAD LEVEL-I 15.09.1994

191 5214 MALA SHEKHAWAT SHAYAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT LEVEL-I 16.03.1996

192 5215 VIKKY KUMAR OM PRAKASH LEVEL-I 16.08.1996

193 5216 SANGITA BHOWMICK LATE GOUTAM BHOWMICK LEVEL-I 21.10.1996

194 5219 SONALI MISHRA BIMAL SANKAR LEVEL-1 21.05.2001

195 5222 LALA JAGANNATH LAL LALA MADHUSUDAN LAL LEVEL-1 02.07.2005
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196 5223 DEEPDISHA DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS LEVEL-1 12.03.2003

197 5225 TANMAYEE PANDA GOPAL KRISHNA PANDA LEVEL-1 08.11.2005

198 5227 JUHI PARVEEN MAMUN RASHID LEVEL-1 05.04.1990
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Sl No. Ctrl No. CANDIDATE's NAME FATHER's  NAME POST DOB Rejection 
Code

1 6001 GOTTIMUKKALA SUDEEPTI GOTTIMUKKALA JAYA KUMAR LEVEL-2 31.08.1990 R-5

2 6002 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA ANJANI KUMAR LEVEL-2 12.03.1978 R-2

3 6006 ROHIT SAHU UTTAM KUMAR LEVEL-2 03.06.1995 R-5

4 6008 MEENAKSHI BHARAT SINGH LEVEL-2 15.07.1999 R-10

5 6009 JUGANTI  KUMARI DEVER CHAND LEVEL-2 24.07.2000 R-10

6 6011 AMAN JOSHI SURESH KUMAR JOSHI LEVEL-2 08.07.1999 R-10

7 6013 DHARMESH GOCHER RAM SWROOP LEVEL-2 01.04.1999 R-10

8 6017 PUTNANJA YN NARASIMHA MURTHY LEVEL-2 06.05.1995
R-

1,2,3,4,5,6,
7,8,9,10

9 6018 LAXMIPRIYA DIGAL GANGADHAR DIGAL LEVEL-2 03.08.2005 1,2,4,10

10 6020 MOHINI CHHAGANRAO 
MASRAM CHHAGANRAO VANBAJI MASRAM LEVEL-2 23.08.2000 R-10

11 6022 VISHAKHA DEVENDRA 
SAYANKAR

DEVENDRA WAMANRAO 
SAYANKAR LEVEL-2 24.04.1998 R-10

12 6023 SHIDHDODHAN NANABHAU 
SASANE NANABHAU WAMAN SASANE LEVEL-2 02.01.1997 R-10

13 6046 AMIT KUMAR RAMAVTAR LEVEL-2 06.08.1993 R-10

14 6052 DASARI SHEKHAR DASARI ANNAIAH LEVEL-2 27.04.1995 R-10

15 6053 SAGAR R RAMAKRISHNAIAH PG LEVEL-2 02.11.1995 R-5

16 6064 KANISHK TIWARI RITESH KUMAR TIWARI LEVEL-2 04.05.2005 R-2,4

17 6066 MALYABALAJI NAIK MJANU NAIK LEVEL-2 10.06.1995 R-10

18 6067 MOYYA ARJUN MOYYA SURYAPRAKASAM LEVEL-2 04.08.1996 R-2,4,6

19 6076 SANDHYA RANI MAHANANDIA LATE DURGA CHARAN 
MAHANANDIA LEVEL-2 10.06.1997 R-8

20 6106 MITARANI PATTNAIK PRASANNA KUMAR PATTNAIK LEVEL-2 12/23/1995 R-5

21 6121 SARMILA BASTIA ULLASHA BASTIA LEVEL-2 12/6/1987 R-5

LIST OF INELIGIBLE CANDIDATES IN LEVEL-2 POST AGAINST SCOUTS AND GUIDES QUOTA RECRUITMENT
FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 VIDE EMPLOYMENT NOTICE NO. ECoR/Pers/S&G/2025-26 Dated 29.07.2025.
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22 6151 KARMA RAM MANGI  LAL Level-2 04.02.1994 TIME 
BARRED

23 6152 REKHA KUMARI PARIKSHAN CHOUDHURY Level-2 14.09.1993 TIME 
BARRED

24 6153 SANGITA BHOWMICK GOUTAM BHOWMICK Level-2 21.10.1996 TIME 
BARRED

25 6154 NEHA SHARMA ABADH KISHOR SHARMA Level-2 12.01.2000 TIME 
BARRED

26 6155 SHASHANK BAIJU BAGHELE BAIJU BAGHELE Level-2 10.01.1992 TIME 
BARRED

27 6156 RAMCHANDRA SINGH YADAV JAGDISH SINGH YADAV Level-2 15.02.1996 TIME 
BARRED

28 6157 MANISH KUMAR YADAV GHANSYAM YADAV Level-2 20.08.1996 TIME 
BARRED

29 6158 ANINDITA RAM RAMCHANDRA RAM Level-2 19.07.1993 TIME 
BARRED

30 6159 SHUBHAM SURESH BHURE SURESH BHURE Level-2 06.06.1999 TIME 
BARRED
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SL. 
NO. Ctrl No. CANDIDATE's NAME FATHER's  NAME POST DOB REJECTI

ON CODE

1 5008 ROHIT SAHU UTTAM KUMAR LEVEL-1 03.06.1995 R-10

2 5011 JUGANTI  KUMARI DEVER CHAND LEVEL-1 24.07.2000 R-10

3 5012 MEENAKSHI BHARAT SINGH LEVEL-1 15.07.1999 R-10

4 5013 AMAN JOSHI SURESH KUMAR JOSHI LEVEL-1 08.07.1999 R-10

5 5015 DHARMESH GOCHER RAM SWROOP LEVEL-1 01.04.1999 R-10

6 5021 PATHAN SHAHEBAZ KHAN ANWAR KHAN LEVEL-1 06.06.1997 R-10

7 5023 LAXMIPRIYA DIGAL GANGADHAR DIGAL LEVEL-1 03.08.2005 R-2,3,4 & 6

8 5024 MOHINI CHHAGANRAO 
MASRAM CHHAGANRAO VANBAJI MASRAM LEVEL-1 23.08.2000 R-10

9 5026 SOHAN SINGH DHEERAJ SINGH LEVEL-1 20.10.1994 R-10

10 5028 VISHAKHA DEVENDRA 
SAYANKAR

DEVENDRA WAMANRAO 
SAYANKAR LEVEL-1 24.04.1998 R-10

11 5029 SHIDHDODHAN NANABHAU 
SASANE NANABHAU WAMAN SASANE LEVEL-1 02.01.1997 R-10

12 5030 MONIKA SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA LEVEL-1 01.10.1992 R-5

13 5040 SANGEETA BEHERA SIMADRI BEHERA LEVEL-1 02.07.1989 R-7

14 5054 SANJAY KISHOR SONBARSE KISHORE MANOHAR SONBARSE LEVEL-1 10.07.1989 R-5&9

15 5099 LAKHI KUMARI MAHABIR PRASAD LEVEL-1 04.07.1991 R-5&9

16 5106 SARMILA BASTIA ULLASHA BASTIA LEVEL-1 06.12.1987 R-5

17 5136 SANGEETA BEHERA SIMADRI BEHERA LEVEL-1 02.07.1989 R-1,2,3,4,5

18 5156 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAMOD PASWAN LEVEL-1 13.01.1992 R-5

19 5199 RAMCHANDRA SINGH YADAV JAGDISH SINGH YADAV LEVEL-1 15.02.1996 R-10

20 5202 ARPIT BHARDWAJ RAMESH CHAND SHARMA LEVEL-1 25.11.2007 R-2,4,10

21 5203 NEERAJ BADOLA DARSHAN LAL LEVEL-1 21.05.1994 R-2,4,10

LIST OF INELIGIBLE CANDIDATES IN LEVEL-1 POST AGAINST SCOUTS AND GUIDES QUOTA RECRUITMENT
FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 VIDE EMPLOYMENT NOTICE NO. ECoR/Pers/S&G/2025-26 Dated 29.07.2025 & CORRIGENDUM 

NOTICE No.ECoR/Pers/RRC/S&G/2025-26 Date: 25.11.2025
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22 5208 ANKIT BADOLA DARSHAN LAL LEVEL-1 07.06.1994 R-2,4,10

23 5211 SHUBHAM SURESH BHURE SURESH BHURE LEVEL-1 06.06.1977 R-8

24 5217 MIKKA RAM HARI LAL LEVEL-1 01.07.1986 R-2

25 5218 RAJNISH KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH LEVEL-1 20.04.2000 R-2

26 5220 BHAGYASRI BEHERA SURENDRA KUMAR BEHERA LEVEL-1 14.03.1996 R-10

27 5221 SONALI MISHRA BIMAL SANKAR MISHRA LEVEL-1 21.05.2001 R-1

28 5224 LALA JAGANNATH LAL LALA MADHUSUDAN LAL LEVEL-1 02.07.2005 R-1

29 5226 TANMAYEE PANDA GOPAL KRISHNA PANDA LEVEL-1 08.11.2005 R-1

30 5228 CHIRAG RAJVEER LEVEL-1 11.03.2007 R-1,4,8&11

31 5229 SURAJ NARINDER LEVEL-1 15.07.2003 TIME 
BARRED

32 5230 SANDEEP KAUR KAMALJEET SINGH LEVEL-1 03.07.2006 TIME 
BARRED
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